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Carro Aventuras en la Playa • Carro Aventuras na Praia
Cabrio Strandabenteuer • Игровой набор-конструктор 
“Приключения на пляже”

Convertible Beach Adventure
Cabriolet aventures à la plage



JUEGA MIENTRAS CONSTRUYES • CONSTRUÇÃO E BRINCADEIRA SIMULTÂNEAS
GLEICHZEITIG BAUEN UND SPIELEN • СТРОЙ И ИГРАЙ

PLAY AS YOU BUILD!
JOUEZ EN CONSTRUISANT!
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CHOOSE WHAT YOU 
WANT TO BUILD fi RST!

Choisissez ce que vous
voulez construire en premier !

¡ELIGE QUÉ QUIERES CONSTRUIR PRIMERO!
ESCOLHA O QUE VOCÊ QUER CONSTRUIR PRIMEIRO!

KINDER KÖNNEN AUSSUCHEN, WAS SIE ZUERST BAUEN WOLLEN!
ВЫБЕРИ, ЧТО ТЫ ХОЧЕШЬ СОБРАТЬ СНАЧАЛА!

Build
Construisez

Share
Partagez

Construye | Constrói
Bauen | Стройте

Comparte | Partilha
Teilen  | Делитесь
Devices not included | Appareils non inclus
Dispositivos no incluido | Dispositivos não incluídos
Geräte nicht enthalten | Устройства не входят в комплект

Play as you build!
Jouez en 
construisant!
Juega mientras 
construyes!
Construção e 
brincadeira 
simultâneas!
Gleichzeitig 
bauen 
und spielen! 
Строй и играй!
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Customize your Barbie fi gure!Customize your Barbie fi gure!
Personnalisez votre fi gurine Barbie!Personnalisez votre fi gurine Barbie!

¡PERSONALIZA TU BARBIE! • PERSONALIZE SUA BARBIE!¡PERSONALIZA TU BARBIE! • PERSONALIZE SUA BARBIE!
DIE BARBIE-FIGUREN INDIVIDUELL GESTALTEN! • СДЕЛАЙ СВОЮ ФИГУРКУ БАРБИ УНИКАЛЬНОЙ!DIE BARBIE-FIGUREN INDIVIDUELL GESTALTEN! • СДЕЛАЙ СВОЮ ФИГУРКУ БАРБИ УНИКАЛЬНОЙ!
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1
¡CONSTRUYAMOS EL CONVERTIBLE!

CONSTRUAMOS  O CONVERSÍVEL! 
EIN CABRIO BAUEN!

СОБЕРИ КАБРИОЛЕТ!

Let’s build 
the convertible! 
Construisons 
le cabriolet!
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Let’s build a 
beach adventure!
Construisons une 

aventure à la plage !
¡CONSTRUYAMOS UNA AVENTURA EN LA PLAYA!

CONSTRUAMOS UMA AVENTURA NA PRAIA!
EIN STRANDABENTEUER BAUEN! • СОБЕРИ ПРИКЛЮЧЕНИЯ НА ПЛЯЖЕ!

Customize your Barbie fi gure!Customize your Barbie fi gure!
Personnalisez Personnalisez 

votre fi gurine Barbie!votre fi gurine Barbie!
¡PERSONALIZA TU BARBIE! • PERSONALIZE SUA BARBIE!¡PERSONALIZA TU BARBIE! • PERSONALIZE SUA BARBIE!

DIE BARBIE-FIGUREN INDIVIDUELL GESTALTEN!DIE BARBIE-FIGUREN INDIVIDUELL GESTALTEN!
СДЕЛАЙ СВОЮ ФИГУРКУ БАРБИ УНИКАЛЬНОЙ!СДЕЛАЙ СВОЮ ФИГУРКУ БАРБИ УНИКАЛЬНОЙ!
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CONVERTIBLE BEACH ADVENTURE | CABRIOLET AVENTURES À LA PLAGE | CABRIO STRANDABENTEUER | CABRIO AVVENTURA SULLA SPIAGGIA | CABRIO STRAND AVONTUUR | CARRO AVENTURAS EN 
LA PLAYA | CARRO AVENTURAS NA PRAIA | STRANDÄVENTYR MED CABRIOLET | CONVERTIBLE BEACH ADVENTURE | STRANDEVENTYR MED CABRIOLET | CONVERTIBLE BEACH ADVENTURE | KABRIOLET 
PLAŻOWA PRZYGODA | KABRIÓS KALAND A TENGERPARTON | ИГРОВОЙ НАБОР-КОНСТРУКТОР “ПРИКЛЮЧЕНИЯ НА ПЛЯЖЕ” | ΤΖΙΠ - ΚΑΛΟΚΑΙΡΙΝΈΣ ΔΙΑΚΟΠΈΣ ΣΕΤ | HAVALI PLAJ GÜNÜ
CONVERTIBLE BEACH ADVENTURE مغامرة الشاطئ

LET’S PLAY!
AMUSONS-NOUS!LET’S PLAY!
AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!AMUSONS-NOUS!

¡AJUGAR! • A BRINCAR!

LASS UNS SPIELEN! • НАЧИНАЕМ ИГРУ!
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1x 
AM74106ATC

1x 
AM73009AMR

1x 
AM72956RQ

1x 
AM72956GX

1x 
AS-GWR79-03

3x 
AM78953AMR

1x 
AM72982ASX

1x 
AM72980ASX

1x 
AM73035AUZ

1x 
AM18328ASY

1x 
AM18328BYE

2x 
AM81137AMP

1x 
AM81104AAD

1x 
AM72900HT

1x 
AS-GWR79-10

1x 
AM73014YN

1x 
AM73014AWD

1x 
AM78219ASX

2x 
AM75332X

2x 
AM75332ZD

1x 
AS-GWR79-04

1x 
AS-GWR79-05

1x 
AS-GWR79-06
1x 

1x 
AM73193GX

1x 
AM73012AMR

4x 
AS-GWR79-09

1x 
AM73184BYE

1x 
AM73184ASY

1x 
AM03772RQ

1x 
AM03772GX

1x 
AM09593ATC

1x 
AM81086AAV

1x 
AM18220F

2x 
AM81095AMP

2x 
AM07228AMP

1x 
AM18221ATC

1x 
AM09198APG

1x 
AS-GWR79-02

1x
AM81142NL

1x 
FIG-GWR79-D

1x 
FIG-GWR79-C
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ADVERTENCIA: PELIGRO DE ATRAGANTAMIENTO. Juguete no 
recomendado para menores de 3 años, porque contiene piezas 
pequeñas / bolitas que podrían provocar as� xia en caso de ser 
ingeridas o inhaladas por el/la niño/a. 
ATENÇÃO! Não indicado / não recomendável para crianças menores de 
3 (três) anos por conter parte(s) pequena(s) / bola(s) pequena(s) que 
pode(m)  ser engolida(s) ou aspirada(s) podendo provocar as� xia.
AVVERTENZA: Piccole parti. Piccole palle. Rischio di so� ocamento.
ACHTUNG: Kleine Teile. Kleine Kugeln. Erstickungsgefahr.
OSTRZEŻENIE: Małe części. Małe kuleczki. Niebezpieczeństwo zadławienia.
WAARSCHUWING: Kleine onderdelen. Kleine balletjes. Verstikkingsgevaar.
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ: Мелкие детали. Маленькие шарики. Опасность проглатывания.
ADVARSEL: Små dele. Små bolde/kugler. Kvælningsfare.
VARNING: Smådelar. Små bollar. Kvävningsrisk.
ADVARSEL: Små deler. Små kuler. Kvelningsfare.
VAROITUS: Pieniä osia. Pieniä palloja. Tukehtumisvaara
ΠΡΟΣΟΧΗ: Μικρά κομμάτια. Μικρές μπαλίτσες. Κίνδυνος Πνιγμού.
UYARI: Küçük parçalar. Küçük toplar. Yutma tehlikesi.
UPOZORNENÍ: Malé díly. Malé mícky. Nebezpecí udušení.
UPOZORNENIE: Malé casti. Malé gulôcky. Nebezpecenstvo zadusenia.
FIGYELMEZTETÉS: Kis alkatrészek. Kis labdák. Fulladásveszély.

تحذیر:  
.خطر الاختناق - قطع صغیرة

.تحتوي اللعبة علی کرة صغیرة
.غیر صالحة ل�طفال اقل من 3 سنوات

 WARNING :
 CHOKING HAZARD. - Small parts.
 Toy contains a small ball.
 Not for children under 3 years.

 ATTENTION :
 DANGER D’ÉTOUFFEMENT. - Présence de petits éléments.
 Le jouet contient une petite balle. 
 Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 3 ans.

 :

警告！
噎住危险。包含有小部件
此玩具含有一个小球。
不适合3岁以下的小孩玩。

1x 
AM81085ATC

1x 
FIG-GWR79-B
1x 1x 

FIG-GWR79-A
1x 

1x 
AM81122SX

1x 
AM81124AXM

1x 
AM81126AML
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Mattel Canada Inc. Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3W2.
MADE IN CHINA. FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE. FABRICADO NA / HECHO EN CHINA.
ИЗГОТОВЛЕНО В КИТАЕ. ÇİN’DE ÜRETİLMİŞTİR. صنع في الصین
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Set(s) sold separately and subject to availability. / Ensemble(s) vendu(s) séparément. Certains produits 
peuvent ne pas être commercialisés. / Se vende(n) por separado y está(n) sujeto(s) a disponibilidad. / 
Conjunto(s) vendido(s) em separado e sujeito(s) à disponibilidade. / Set in vendita separatamente, 
secondo disponibilità. / Das/Die Set(s) sind separat erhältlich. / Zestaw(y) sprzedawany(e) oddzielnie 
w zależności od dostępności. / Set(s) apart verkrijgbaar en afhankelijk van beschikbaarheid. / 
Набор(-ы) продаются отдельно, при наличии. / Sæt sælges separat og så længe lager haves. / Seten 
säljs separat så länge lagret räcker. / Settet/settene selges separat så langt lageret rekker. / Pakkaus/
pakkaukset myydään erikseen, saatavuus voi vaihdella. / Το(α) σετ πωλούνται ξεχωριστά και ανάλογα 
με τη διαθεσιμότητα. / Setler ayrı olarak satılır ve stoklarla sınırlıdır. / Set (sety) se prodává (prodávají) 
samostatně dle aktuální nabídky. / Súprava/-y sa predáva(jú) samostatne a podľa dostupnosti. / A 
készlet(ek) külön kapható(k), az elérhetőség változhat. / セット商品は別売りになります。在庫状
況は別途ご確認お願いします。/ تُباع المجموعة أو المجموعات على حدة وتخضع لتوافرھا.

每套单独发售，按供货情况决定。

¡MÁS PARA COLECCIONAR! •  MAIS PARA COLECIONAR!
MEHR ZUM SAMMELN! • СОБЕРИ БОЛЬШЕ!

ENCORE PLUS À COLLECTIONNER!
MORE TO COLLECT!

Set(s) sold separately and subject to availability. / Ensemble(s) vendu(s) séparément. Certains produits Set(s) sold separately and subject to availability. / Ensemble(s) vendu(s) séparément. Certains produits 
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MEHR ZUM SAMMELN! • СОБЕРИ БОЛЬШЕ!

ENCORE PLUS À COLLECTIONNER!
MORE TO COLLECT!
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